
Show #16870: High Roller Reining Classic 1 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 33  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 520 Lime A Rita Susan Meyer 71.00 Susan Meyer$296.00

2 165 Wallas Wiley Whiz Eugen David Williams 70.50 Eugen David Williams$236.80

3T 719 Wimpys Smart Whiz Jennifer Arnold 70.00 Jennifer Arnold$118.40

3T 524 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 70.00 Jill Ramleth$118.40

3T 691 Wimpys Mega Step Joseph W Moran 70.00 Joe & Karen Moran$118.40

3T 300 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$118.40

7T 335 Slidin Spook George Ranzau 69.50 George Ranzau$59.20

7T 312 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 69.50 Cathy Martin$59.20

7T 861 Chics Love Whizkey Carol Lee Dugan 69.50 Carol Lee Dugan$59.20

10T 573 Shineya Marilyn M Fleek 69.00 Marilyn M Fleek

10T 245 Mister Smartypants Eileen Maxinoski 69.00 Eileen Maxinoski

12T 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen

12T 563 Pale Conquistador Tracy Burnside 68.50 Tracy Burnside/Jay Prather

12T 804 Mob Money Gayle Samuelson 68.50 Gayle Samuelson

12T 247 Achictookmydollars Nancy Kucer 68.50 Nancy Kucer

12T 651 Sumo Brightstar Carol Crist 68.50 Carol Crist

12T 687 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 68.50 Jackie T Redish

18T 818 Docs Diamond Sparkle William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner

18T 809 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 68.00 Susan Meyer

20 120 Chicsdigthewestcoast Carla Spackman 67.50 Carla Spackman

21T 803 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 67.00 Gayle Samuelson

21T 725 Paid To Be Smart Carla Hardin 67.00 Carla Hardin

21T 743 Rest Awhile Laurie M Nicklous 67.00 Laurie M Nicklaus

24 880 Sparky Tinseltown Steve Tyner 66.50 Steve Tyner

25 839 Chics Lil Playmate Melinda Nash 66.00 Melinda Nash

26 126 Whata Chic Olena TR Catherine Ferandelli 65.50 Catherine Ferandelli

27 823 Rockn Roll Baby Pamela Hurst 65.00 Pamela Hurst

28 213 Livin On Tulsa Time Carol McCurry 64.00 Camela Hill Ranch LLC

29 822 KR Electrified William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

30 153 Smartacus Gloria Grove 60.50 Gloria Grove

31T 771 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 0.00 April Beckley

31T 317 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 0.00 Elizabeth M McHugh

31T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 0.00 Janyce Hoyt

108. NRHA 5121: NP Masters - Shown: 28 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 165 Wallas Wiley Whiz Eugen David Williams 70.50 Eugen David Williams$298.27

2T 524 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 70.00 Jill Ramleth$173.99

2T 691 Wimpys Mega Step Joseph W Moran 70.00 Joe & Karen Moran$173.99

2T 300 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$173.99

5T 335 Slidin Spook George Ranzau 69.50 George Ranzau$90.55

5T 312 Starlight N Chrome Cathy Martin 69.50 Cathy Martin$90.55

7T 573 Shineya Marilyn M Fleek 69.00 Marilyn M Fleek$31.96

7T 245 Mister Smartypants Eileen Maxinoski 69.00 Eileen Maxinoski$31.96

9T 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.50 Dee Allen
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9T 563 Pale Conquistador Tracy Burnside 68.50 Tracy Burnside/Jay Prather

9T 804 Mob Money Gayle Samuelson 68.50 Gayle Samuelson

9T 687 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 68.50 Jackie T Redish

13T 683 Top Haida Lon Kraft 68.00 Lon Kraft

13T 819 Smart In Coryagable William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner

13T 818 Docs Diamond Sparkle William Shatner 68.00 William Shatner

13T 227 Midnight In The Bay Judy Clark 68.00 Judy Clark

17 803 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 67.00 Gayle Samuelson

18T 880 Sparky Tinseltown Steve Tyner 66.50 Steve Tyner

18T 119 Chicslikeblingbling Robert C Walther Jr 66.50 Robert C Walther Jr

20 839 Chics Lil Playmate Melinda Nash 66.00 Melinda Nash

21 823 Rockn Roll Baby Pamela Hurst 65.00 Pamela Hurst

22 822 KR Electrified William Shatner 63.50 William Shatner

23 153 Smartacus Gloria Grove 60.50 Gloria Grove

24T 154 Baby Love Gloria Grove 0.00 Gloria Grove

24T 879 Gunna Storm Steve Tyner 0.00 Steve Tyner

24T 771 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 0.00 April Beckley

24T 216 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 0.00 Patricia Cooley

24T 139 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 0.00 Janyce Hoyt


